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Anlage
Im Bol, 72622 Nurtingen

Sportwart/in
Miinzenmaier, Timo
sportl.leiter@tc-raidwangen.de

Jugendwart/in

Henzler, Marion
T 01792161644 marion_henzler@web.de
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VR-Talentiade U10 MC 1
MF: Vincent Henzler

m +49 151 19120076; michaelahenzler@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Henzler, Vincent
Maier, Jana

Meier, Mia-Sophie
Mayer, Luisa
Mullerschén, Philipp
RofRmy, Jona
Heilemann, Lenn
Fischer, Max
Henzler, Anni
Munzenmaier, Romy
Scholz, Maximilian
Scholz, Sebastian
Langer, Luis

14 Henzler, Luise
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ID-Nr.]dg. LK

11208800
21205398
21205349
21305134
11206886
11206897
11206859
11307908
21305110
21403509
11405232
11405275
21403339
21403485

DR Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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